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2016 ALL JAPAN EV-GP SERIERS ROUND.3

R SvTFr—b 2016/7/31

Lap Time Chart

WEATHER : Fine

COURSE : Dry

Road Course 4.801379Km *=Best Lap Time

Yy 3 EV-3E# &8 BLACK LEAF Li 24kWh
1 Lap 2'58.668

2 Lap x2'49.224
3 Lap 2'49.272
4 Lap 2'49.544
5 Lap 2'53.192
6 Lap 2'59.819
7 Lap 3'00.672
8 Lap 3'02.880
9 Lap 3'08.289
O Lap 3'25.006

w4y 6 EV-3 K¥ t#%E BE'—7 Li. 24kWh PIT: 1[H
1 Lap 3'48.088
2 Lap *3'46.144

£v4sy 11 EV-C #H #Z CATS EV SILVIA Li.”36. 3kWh
1 Lap 312.127

2 Lap 2'57.067
3 Lap 2'58.992
4 Lap 3'00.848
5 Lap 2'58.372
6 Lap 2'59.709
7 Lap 2'53.905
8 Lap 2'49.917
9 Lap 2'50.604
O Lap *x2'46.618

tYysry 17 EV-F#IEE 8 w4 95T« FUEL CELL
1 Lap 3'05.693

2 Lap 3'01.084
3 Lap 2'59.512
4 Lap 3'00.930
5 Lap 2'59.431
6 Lap 3'00.953
7 Lap 3'00.287
8 Lap *2'58.363
9 Lap 2'58.723
0 Lap 3'00.482
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Ty 19 EV-4 Bl b— F—LFEEEMIE-MEVZS A2 L/ 16kWh
1 Lap 3'28.963
Lap 3'21.500
Lap 3'34.942
Lap 3'34.684
3'31.849
Lap 3'29.412
Lap *3'15.664
Lap 3'15.835
Lap 3'22.131
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Yty 22 EV-3 &1 B2z NERC #HXLEAF JJ)L— Li/ 24kWh PIT: 1[H]
1 Lap
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1 Lap
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Lap
Lap
Lap
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Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

1 Lap
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Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

3'07.673
2'59.952
*2'59.891
3'00.443
3'00.516
3'08.504
3'15.250
3'14.569
3'15.352
3'41.397

EV-3 HH #H+ NERC #{X LEAF 2 JL/A— Li. 24kWh
4'04.616
3'31.272
3'22.479
3'15.836
3'07.150
3'05.920
3'01.468
2'57.207
%x2'53.016

EV-2 K Bt Adenau-IDI-BMW i3 Li./ 22kWh
3'23.949
3'02.241
3'12.324
3'05.224
3'01.365
3'01.877
3'08.058
3'03.912
%x3'00.578
3'11.823

EV-C €;R FiF D1 )LT—%EIXXFT86EV Li.”37kWh
2'47.766
2'46.152
2'53.221
2'52.058
2'51.690
2'56.504
2'54.646
3'02.237
2'54.494
*2'40.686

EV-F EiR % F3HR-254
2'58.162
*2'52 437
2'52.625
2'53.045
2'54.569
2'55.452
2'56.036
2'55.981
2'55.590
2'56.891



Yty 88 EV-3 L—H—EE RFEEE LEAF Li. 24kWh
1 Lap 2'54.864
Lap 2'51.490
Lap 2'49.980
Lap *2'49.579
Lap 2'50.306
Lap 2'58.013
Lap 2'58.900
Lap 2'57.809
Lap 2'57.552
Lap 3'03.284
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